Sun Jun 6 16:31:44 GMI 2021

Year: 21 Doy: 157
Cbserver: rose

WEATHER COMMENT: rose: Sun Jun 06 16:42:05 GV 2021
Tenp: 47.7f, Humidity: 26%

end

GENERAL COMMVENT BY rose:
PM Bl ew of f Kcor OL
___end

GENERAL COMIVENT BY rose:
Opened wi ndows upstairs
___end___

Sun Jun 06 16:43:50 GMr
Sun Jun 06 16:54:25 GWII
Sun Jun 06 19:14:27 GWIT
Sun Jun 06 19:14:28 GVI
Sun Jun 06 19:29:43 GVI
Sun Jun 06 19: 30: 00 GvIr
Sun Jun 06 19:30:01 GMr
Sun Jun 06 23:13:22 GVII
Sun Jun 06 23:13:32 GVII
GENERAL COMIVENT BY rose:

pausi ng for orographic clouds

end
GENERAL COMMVENT BY rose:

Sun

Sun

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Sun

Mon

Jun 06 16:42:22 GMI 2021

Jun 06 16:42:28 GvII 2021

Pressure: 28.645in, Wnd: 2nph from 150degs, Skies: clear

Kcor Focus/alignnment program exited

KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Calibration script:
KCOR End Calibration Script
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR End Patr ol

Jun 06 23:14:12 GVI 2021

Jun 07 00:04:49 GvVIr 2021

cl osed done for |ow clouds pushing up the hil

end
ONSI TE STAFF. rose

c:\kcor\m so-calibrati on22deg-20171025.i n



